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1/2” IMPACT SOCKETS - INCH

Description

Chrome molybdenum steel with preventive rust coating.

Characteristics

Ref.
3964968
3964971
3964972
3964974
6494207
6494211
6494215
6494219
6494222
6494226
6494228
6685066
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Square drive adapter
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Diameter

mm
12,7
17,46
20,63
1
25,4
9,625
14,29
5/8
22,225
1.1/8
25,4
11,1125
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